Practice_ Cost_Share_Prog

Code
102

102

102

102

102
102
102
102
104
104
104
104
104
104
106
106
106
106
106

106
108

ram

EQIP
EQIP

EQIP

EQIP

EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP

EQIP
EQIP

Practice_Name

Comprehensive Nutrient Management
Plan

Comprehensive Nutrient Management
Plan

Comprehensive Nutrient Management
Plan

Comprehensive Nutrient Management
Plan

Comprehensive Nutrient Management
Plan

Comprehensive Nutrient Management
Plan

Comprehensive Nutrient Management
Plan

Comprehensive Nutrient Management
Plan

Nutrient Management Plan

Nutrient Management Plan
Nutrient Management Plan
Nutrient Management Plan
Nutrient Management Plan
Nutrient Management Plan
Forest Management Plan
Forest Management Plan
Forest Management Plan
Forest Management Plan
Forest Management Plan

Forest Management Plan
Feed Management Plan

Component

HU-Non-Dairy Operation Less Than 300 AU

with Land Application

HU-Dairy Operation Less Than 300 AU with

Land Application

HU-Non-Dairy Operation Greater Than or Equal
to 300 AU and Less Than 700 AU with Land

Application

HU-Dairy Operation Greater Than or Equal to
300 AU and Less Than 700 AU with Land

Application

HU-Non-Dairy Operation Greater Than or Equal

to 700 AU with Land Application

HU-Dairy Operation Greater Than or Equal to

700 AU with Land Application

HU-Livestock Operation Less Than 300 AU

without Land Application

HU-Livestock Operation Greater Than 300 AU

without Land Application

HU-Nutrient Management CAP Greater Than

300 Acres (Not part of a CNMP)

HU-Nutrient Management CAP Less Than or
Equal to 100 Acres (Element of a CNMP)
HU-Nutrient Management CAP 101 - 300 Acres

(Element of a CNMP)

HU-Nutrient Management CAP Greater Than
300 Acres (Element of a CNMP)
HU-Nutrient Management CAP Less Than or
Equal to 100 Acres (Not part of a CNMP)
HU-Nutrient Management CAP 101 - 300 Acres

(Not part of a CNMP)

HU-FMP Less Than or Equal to 20 acres

HU-FMP 21 to 100 acres
HU-FMP 101 to 250 acres
HU-FMP 251 to 500 acres
HU-FMP 501 to 1000 acres

HU-FMP Greater Than 1000 acres
HU-Feed Management Plan Less Than 100

Acres

Unit_Type

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number

Number
Number

Unit_Cost

8307.58

10317.67

10566.83

11739.98

12634.63
12983.46
7627.44
9379.59
3305.25
3305.25
4627.35
5618.92
1983.15
2644.2
1185.71
1497.74
2683.46
3869.17
4493.23

5616.54
1060.7

Cost_Type

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

PR
PR



Practice_ Cost_Share_Prog

Code
108

108

108

110

110

110

110

112

112

112

112

112

112

114

114

114

118

128

128

128

128

ram

EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP

EQIP

Practice_Name
Feed Management Plan
Feed Management Plan
Feed Management Plan
Grazing Management Plan
Grazing Management Plan
Grazing Management Plan
Grazing Management Plan
Prescribed Burning Plan
Prescribed Burning Plan
Prescribed Burning Plan
Prescribed Burning Plan
Prescribed Burning Plan
Prescribed Burning Plan
Integrated Pest Management Plan
Integrated Pest Management Plan
Integrated Pest Management Plan
Irrigation Water Management Plan
Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)
Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)
Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Component

HU-Feed Management Plan 100 to Less Than
1500 Acres
HU-Feed Management Plan 1500 - 5000 Acres

HU-Feed Management Plan Greater Than 5000
Acres
HU-Grazing Management Plan Less Than 100
Acres
HU-Grazing Management Plan 100 to Less
Than 1500 Acres
HU-Grazing Management Plan 1500 - 5000
Acres
HU-Grazing Management Plan Greater Than
5000 Acres
HU-Prescribed Burning Plan Less Than or
Equal to 20 Acres
HU-Prescribed Burning Plan 21-100 Acres
HU-Prescribed Burning Plan 101-250 Acres
HU-Prescribed Burning Plan 251-500 Acres
HU-Prescribed Burning Plan 501-1000 Acres
HU-Prescribed Burning Plan Greater Than
1000 Acres
HU-IPM Management CAP Small-Specialty
Less Than 50 Acres
HU-IPM Management CAP Medium 51 - 250
Acres
HU-IPM Management CAP Large - Greater
Than 250 Acres
HU-Irrigation Water Management Conservation
Activity Plan CAP
HU-AgEMP Non-Livestock Three Enterprises

HU-AgEMP Livestock - Small < 70 AU plus 1
non-Livestock Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Livestock - Small < 70 AU plus 2
non-Livestock Enterprises
HU-AgEMP Livestock Large 301 - 2500 AU

Unit_Type

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Unit_Cost

2784.35

4640.58

5966.46

1060.7

2784.35

4640.58

5966.46

312.03

499.25

748.87

998.5

1248.12

1497.74

1652.62

2115.36

3305.25

2768.85

4248.09

2488.97

3509.71

2369.99

Cost_Type

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR



Practice_ Cost_Share_Prog

Code
128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

ram

EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP

EQIP

EQIP

EQIP

Practice_Name

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Component

HU-AgEMP Livestock Extra Large Greater
Than 2500 AU
HU-AgEMP Non-Livestock Single Enterprise

HU-AgEMP Non-Livestock Two Enterprises
HU-AgEMP Livestock Small Less Than 70 AU
HU-AgEMP Livestock Medium 70 - 300 AU

HU-AgEMP 128 Livestock - Medium 70-300
AU, Irrigated plus 2 non-livestock enterprises
HU-AgEMP 128 Livestock - Large 301-2500
AU plus 1 non-Livestock Enterprise
HU-AgEMP 128 Livestock - Large 301-2500
AU plus 2 non-Livestock Enterprise
HU-AgEMP 128 Livestock - Large 301-2500
AU, Irrigated plus 2 non-Livestock Enterprise
HU-AgEMP 128 Livestock - Extra Large >2,500
AU plus 1 non-Livestock Enterprise
HU-AgEMP 128 Livestock - Extra Large >2,500
AU plus 2 non-Livestock Enterprise
HU-AgEMP Livestock - Small < 70 AU Irrigated
plus 2 non-Livestock Enterprises
HU-AgEMP 128 Livestock - Medium 70-300 AU
plus 1 non-livestock enterprise
HU-AgEMP 128 Livestock - Medium 70-300 AU
plus 2 non-livestock enterprises
HU-Irrigated Extra Large, Greater Than 5000
acres
HU-AgEMP 128 Livestock - Extra Large >2,500
AU, Irrigated plus 2 non-Livestock Enterprise

HU-Non-Irrigated Small, Less Than 50 acres

HU-Non-Irrigated Medium, 50 to 499 acres

Unit_Type

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Unit_Cost

3097.12

2309.02

3122.56

1468.22

1920.38

5378.16

3390.73

4411.48

5906.88

4117.87

5138.61

4926.01

2941.12

3961.86

6777.8

6713.13

1679.08

2132.72

Cost_Type

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR



Practice_ Cost_Share_Prog

Code
128

128

128

128

128

130

130

138

138

142

146
146

154

154

ram

EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP
EQIP

EQIP
EQIP

EQIP

EQIP

Practice_Name

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Agricultural Energy Management Plan
(AgEMP)

Drainage Water Management Plan
Drainage Water Management Plan
Conservation Plan Supporting Organic
Transition
Conservation Plan Supporting Organic
Transition
Fish and Wildlife Habitat Management
Plan
Pollinator Habitat Enhancement Plan
Pollinator Habitat Enhancement Plan

Integrated Pest Management Herbicide
Resistance Weed Conservation Plan

Integrated Pest Management Herbicide
Resistance Weed Conservation Plan

Component

HU-Non-Irrigated Large, 500 to 5000 acres

HU-Non-Irrigated Extra Large, Greater Than
5000 acres
HU-Irrigated Small, Less Than 50 acres

HU-Irrigated Medium, 50 to 499 acres
HU-Irrigated Large, 500 to 5000 acres

HU-DWMP - Tile Map Available
HU-DWMP - No Tile Map Available
HU-Conservation Plan Supporting Organic
Transition CAP
HU-Conservation Plan Supporting Organic
Transition CAP No Local TSP

HU-Fish and Wildlife Habitat Management CAP

HU-Pollinator Habitat Enhancement Plan CAP

HU-Pollinator Habitat Enhancement Plan CAP -

No Local TSP
HU-IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed
Management CAP Small-Specialty Less Than
or Equal to 50 Acres
HU-IPM Herbicide Resistance Weed
Management CAP Medium 51 - 250 Acres

Unit_Type

Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number
Number

Number

Number
Number

Number

Number

Unit_Cost

2645.17

3476.44

3841.48

4909.83

6485.11

2328.08

2826.76

2726.17

4255.49

2838.4

2838.4
4122.44

1983.15

2578.09

Cost_Type

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR
PR

PR

PR



Share_Rate

100

100

100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100



Share_Rate

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



Share_Rate

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



Share_Rate

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100
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